
Tuesday, July 27District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZBmin mom
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Melachrino Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 The Old and the New
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 unch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Theatre Mixture
2. 0 Light Orchestral Concert
2.30 ‘Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Meet the Mansons (first broadcast)
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Concert Stage4.0 Carmen Cavallaro
4.15 Batons and Bows
4.30 Local Artists Entertain
4.45 Lita Roza
5. 0 Variety Half-Hour
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Interlude
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Michael Darlin
8s. 0 Harmony9.15 Lee Lawrence
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Town and Country Quarter-Hour11. 0 Music in Quieter Mood11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Close down

ZEBsictm
+ Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
True Confessions
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
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Orchestral Parade
Beniamino Gigli

oaco

eckoning ShorePartners in HarmonyBlack and White Keys
Moilie Grouse and Alan CoadHawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something Sentimental
English Dance Orchestras
The Three Suns
Rod Craig in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway PlacesEvil Lady
Ben Light
Confidence Man
Passing ParadeTheatrette
Black Lightnin
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
Harmony

pFrom Our H.M.V.
Vocal Duettists
Jimmy Leach and his Organolians
In Revererit Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Dark Destiny
Musical Melange
Close down

S82

aesoaSe

ATATIPADDWOO

os

&

.

bina"

Bim

couctoguouo

— ao

&8

att

OODORBMDNNNNDOODOH

nooos

&

:

es
ao

-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

Women’s Hour (Miria): The |

10.30
| 10.45
11. 0

| 11.30
;

1100 ke. 273 m.
Pitch Dark Ditties
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Good Morning, Children
Breakfast session
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
January’s Daughter
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth

| 37B CHRISTCHURCH
|
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Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
| 1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 A Miniature Concort
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
|
Eat with Ken Goodman; The Beckoning

;
Shore

|

3.30 City of Birmingham Orchestra
3.45 George Elrick, vocalist
4. 0 Jan Garber and his Orchestra

| 4.15 Carmen Cavallaro at the Piano
|

4.30 Man!
|
4.45 Woman!

i 5: O Ames, Hits and Misses
|

5.30 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

)
EVENING PROGRAMME

|

6. 0 Orchestra of the R.A.F.
|

| 6.15 Faraway Places
|| 6.30 Mario Lanza, tenor

| 6.45 Art Van Damme Quintet
7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

| 8.30 Tudor Princess
|8.45 Dinner at Antoine's
9. 0 Harmony
9.15 Moonlight Serenade9.30 Supper Time Vari ty

|

10. 0 Annette Klooger Sings
10.15 Modern Dence Fashions1030 Dark Destiny

|(10.45 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

ATZB 022...
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast —

/-~72«.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Variety Concert

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Hawaiian Style4.15 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra |
4.30 The Andrews Sisters and Dick
Haymes
4.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Faraway Places
-6©6.30 Famous Entertainers6.45 Reserved7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Johnny Raven9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Radio Variety Corner
10. 0 Ejight-Hour Alibi
10.15 Tempo Tunes
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Toe-Tapping Tunes11. 0 Dancing Date12. 0 Close down {

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: The Gay Nineties
Singers
9.45 Lenny Dee (organ)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
10.30 Rowan Lodge
10.45. The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)= o> Spotlight on European Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Foibles of the Famous (first broadcast);Fashion News
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: Queen's
3.45 Jerome Kern Wrote These
4. 0 Reginald Foort (organ)
4.15 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra4.30 Western Style: The Tumbleweeds|4.45 Semprini (piano)
|S. te) Folk Songs and Dances
~-~5.15 Tango Time6.30 The Ames Brothers
|-~B.45 Richard Crean Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME

.

6.0 #£Teatime Tunes
-~6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade

e
OQ Eyes of Knight

7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Accent on Humour
9. 0 The Black Museum.
9.30 Light Orchestras andmentalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down

Instrue

Trade names appearing in Commercia®
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,

At 10.0 this evening 2ZB will broad-
cast another "In Reverent Mood" pro-
gramme, featuring hymns old and new.

Fa Ps %

At 6.45 this evening 3ZB will be pre-senting a selection of recordings by
the ‘Art van Damme Quintet. Within
the last ten years, Art van Damme
has proved himself to be the greatest
swing accordionist in America, and his
rhythmic stylings of melodies have
stimulated the world of dance music.
* ne *

A new feature starts today at 2ZA.It's called "Foibles of the Famous,"
and will be broadcast in the "Women’sHour" every Tuesday afternoon.

A SHEENA HOME PEKM
is SO eusy.. (ed S0 quick
It takes only 15 minuteswaving time givesYou
lovely soft, lasting curls and waves: Just wet,
curl and rinse- that' $ all You do. Each kit
contains its own Sheena shampoa-_~a special
feature of every lovely Sheena Perm. It'5 0
Wilfrid Owen product4

779

126

SHEENA
HOMEPERM

Az. Distributors: Wilfrid Owen, Ltd;, 104 Victoria Street, Christchurch. S.P.13
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